
αα，，tp毛�xpe俨t

’1ot Just For Attractio优



上海钦凯实业有限公司

Shanghai Qinkai Industrial Co. Ltd..

Registered capital to be ten million yuan.

Is a professional manufacturer of 

electrical , merchanical &amp; pipe

support system. Products are widely 

used in engineering construction, thermal 

power, nuclear power and other 

industries. Committed to serving the 

major domestic and foreign well-known

customers. Foreign customers are mainly

concentrated in Australia, Southeast

Asia, the United States, Pakistan and

other countries. The famous project of

our responsible have Australia airport,

Hongkong subway station, China

Zhejiang three nuclear power station

Our range is manufactured using superior quality raw material like and are highly appreciated by our valued clients for 

its sturdy construction , tensile strength , excellent performαnce and durability 

Our products are widely used in the fields of building , industries and decorations etc , and get 『ecognized bγcustomers 

in the world wide. 

We adhere to the "people-oriented , honest and 「eliable, pioneering and innovative” ope「ation philosophy , insisting on 

the tenet of ”laying stress on contracts , keeping honest , deliver timely” 

Choose us because we G「e professionαI, honest αnd reliαble. 

Sincerely hope to be a partner of your company ! 

[ Find us everywhere ]
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上海钦凯实业有限公司 Shanghai Qinkai Industrial Co.,Ltd 

JNJS-A 

WELDING TYPE CLAMPS 
MB AND M 10 WITH RNBBER RE－－
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Mate「ial: I 「on sheet 
Nut: M8/M10mm 
Merits: Strong lo『19 s巳「vice life 

Material: I 「on sheet 
Nut: M8/M10mm 
Me「its: St「ong long se问ice life 
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JNJS-AOl 1/4" 12-15 12 1.2“1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 300PCS JNJS-801 1/4" 12-15 12 1.2”1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 300PCS 

JNJS-A02 3/8" 15-19 18 1.2“1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 240PCS JNJS-802 3/8" 15-19 18 1.2”1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 240PCS 

JNJS-A03 1/2" 20-25 22 1.2“1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 200PCS JNJS-803 1/2” 20-25 22 1.2”1.5x20mm 42 比27x13.5cm 200PCS 

JNJS-A04 3/4" 26-30 28 1.2“1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 180PCS JNJS-804 3/4" 26-30 28 1.2”1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 180PCS 

JNJS-A05 32-36 35 1.2“1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 160PCS JNJS-805 32-36 35 1.2”1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 160PCS 

JNJS-A06 1-1/4" 38-43 40 1.2“1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 160PCS JNJS-806 1-1/4" 38-43 40 1.2”1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 160PCS 

JNJS-A07 1-1/2" 47-51 48 1.2“1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 140PCS JNJS-807 1-1/2” 47-51 48 1.2”1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 140PCS 

JNJS-AOS 1-3/4” 53-58 54 1.2“1.5x20mm 42 比27x13.5cm 140PCS JNJS-808 1-3/4" 53-58 54 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 140PCS 

JNJS-A09 2” 60-64 60 1.2“1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS JNJS-809 2" 60-64 60 1.2”1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-AlO 2-1/4" 68-72 68 1.2“1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS JNJS-810 2-1/4" 68-72 68 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-All 2-1/2” 75-80 75 1.2“1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS JNJS-811 2-1/2" 75-80 75 1.2”1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-A12 2-3/4” 80-86 80 1.2“1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm lOOPCS JNJS-812 2-3/4” 80-86 80 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm lOOPCS 

JNJS-A13 3" 87-92 90 1.2“1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 90PCS JNJS-813 3" 87-92 90 1.2”1.5x20mm 42 比27x13.5cm 90PCS 

JNJS-A14 3-1/2” 99-105 100 1.2“1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 80PCS JNJS-814 3-1/2” 99-105 100 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 80PCS 

JNJS’A15 4• 107-112 110 1.2“1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 70PCS JNJS-815 4" 107-112 110 1.2-1.5x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 70PCS 

JNJS-A16 4-1/4” 113-118 115 1.2“1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 70PCS JNJS-816 4-1/4" 113-118 115 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 70PCS 

JNJS-A17 4-1/2" 125-130 125 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 60PCS JNJS-817 4-1/2" 125-130 125 1.2-1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 60PCS 

JNJS’A18 4-3/4" 133-137 135 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS JNJS-818 4-3/4" 133-137 135 1.2-1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 

JNJS-A19 5" 138-142 140 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS JNJS-819 5• 138-142 140 1.2-1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 

JNJS-A20 5-1/2" 148-152 150 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS JNJS-820 5-1/2" 148-152 150 1.2-1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 

JNJS-A21 6" 159-166 160 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS JNJS-821 6” 159-166 160 1.2-1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 

JNJS-A22 8" 200-212 200 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 35PCS JNJS-822 8" 200-212 200 1.2-1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 35PCS 

JNJS-A23 8-1/2" 215-220 220 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 30PCS JNJS-823 8-1/2" 215-220 220 1.2-1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 30PCS 

JNJS-A24 10· 248-253 250 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 30PCS JNJS-824 10· 248-253 250 1.2-1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 30PCS 

JNJS-A25 12" 312-315 315 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 15PCS JNJS-825 12· 312-315 315 1.2”1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 15PCS 

Othe「 profiles and dimensions available on request Othe「 profiles and dime「1sions available on 「equest
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上海钦凯实业有限公司

JNJS-C 

WELDING TYPE CLAMP 
MB+MlO WITH RUBBER 

Material: I 「O『1 sheet 
Rubber thickness: 3.5mm 
Nut: M8+M10mm 
Merits: St「ong long service life 
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JNJS-Cot 1/4” 12-15 12 

JNJS-C02 3/8" 15-19 18 

JNJS-C03 1/2" 20-25 22 

JNJS-C04 3/4" 26-30 28 

JNJS-C05 32-36 35 

JNJS-C06 1-1/4” 38-43 40 

JNJS-C07 1-1/2" 47-51 48 

JNJS-C08 1-3/4" 53-58 54 

JNJS-C09 2” 也。－64 60 

JNJS-ClO 2-1/4” 68-72 68 

JNJS-Cll 2-1/2" 75-80 75 

JNJS-C12 2-3/4" 80-86 80 

JNJS-C13 3• 87-92 90 

JNJS-C14 3-1/2" 99-105 100 

JNJS’C15 4” 107-112 110 

JNJS-C16 ι－飞／4" 113-118 115 

JNJS’C17 4-1/2" 125-130 125 

JNJS-C18 4-3/4" 133-137 135 

JNJS-C19 5• 138-142 140 

JNJS-C20 5-1/2" 148-152 150 

JNJS-C21 6" 159-166 160 

JNJS-C22 8" 200-212 200 

JNJS-C23 8-1/2" 215-220 220 

JNJS-C24 10” 248-253 250 

JNJS-C25 12· 312-315 315 

03 

·画圃噩圄11111111噩噩噩噩－－圈圈·
1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 300PCS 

1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 240PCS 

1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 200PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 180PCS 

1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 160PCS 

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 160PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 140PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 140PCS 

1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm lOOPCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 90PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 80PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 70PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 70PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 60PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 35PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 30PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 30PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 15PCS 

Othe「 profiles and dimensions available on request 

JNJS-D 

WELDING TYPE CLAMPS 
MB+MlO WITHOUT RUBBER 

Mate「ial: I 「on sheet 
Nut: M8+M10mm 
Merits: St「O『19 long service life 

主H 
平

-·皿噩噩．．噩噩噩．
JNJS-001 1/4” 12-15

JNJS-002 3/8" 15-19

JNJS-003 1/2" 20-25

JNJS-004 3/4” 26-30 

JNJS-005 32-36 

JNJS-006 1-1/4" 38-43 

JNJS-007 1-1/2" 47-51 

JNJS-008 1-3/4" 53-58 

JNJS-009 2" 60-64

JNJS-010 2-1/4" 68-72

JNJS-011 2-1/2" 75-80

JNJS-012 2-3/4" 80-86

JNJS-013 3” 87-92

JNJS-014 3-1/2" 99世105

JNJS’015 4• 107-112

JNJS-016 4-1/4" 113-118 

JNJS-017 4-1/2" 125-130 

JNJS-018 4-3/4" 133-137 

JNJS-019 5” 138-142

JNJS-020 5-1/2" 148-152 

JNJS-021 6” 159-166

JNJS-022 8" 200-212

JNJS-023 8-1/2" 215-220

JNJS-024 10· 248-253 

JNJS-025 12· 312-315 
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Shanghai Qinkai Industrial Co.,Ltd o

匾圃圃噩噩-．．． 嚣噩噩田·

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 300PCS 

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 240PCS 

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 200PCS 

1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 180PCS 

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 160PCS 

1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 160PCS 

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 140PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 140PCS 

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS 

1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS 

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS 

1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm lOOPCS 

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 90PCS 

1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 80PCS 

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 70PCS 

1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 70PCS 

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 60PCS 

1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 

1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 

1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 35PCS 

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 30PCS 

1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 30PCS 

1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 15PCS 

Othe「 profiles and dimensions available on 「equest
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上海钦凯实业有限公司
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Material: I 「O『1 sheet 
Nut: M8/M10,M8+M10mm 
Merits: It can save mo「e than 20% 
Time than traditional pipe clamp installation 
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Material: Iron sheet 
Nut: M8/M10,M8+M10mm 
Merits: It can save more than 50% 
Time than t「aditio「1al pipe clamp l 「1stallat1on

-．噩圃噩噩－回国·
JNJS-EOl 1/4" 12-15 12 1.8><20mm 42只27><13.Scm 300PCS 

JNJS-E02 3/8" 15-19 18 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.Scm 240PCS 

JNJS-E03 1/2" 20-25 22 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.Scm 200PCS 

JNJS-E04 3/4" 26-30 28 1.8><20mm 42比27><13.Scm 180PCS 

JNJS-E05 32-36 35 1.8><20mm 42比27><13.Scm 160PCS 

JNJS-E06 1-1/4’· 38-43 40 1.8><20mm 42比27><13.Scm 160PCS 

JNJS-E07 1-1/2" 47-51 48 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.Scm 140PCS 

JNJS-EOS 1-3/4" 53-58 54 1.8汉20mm 42><27><13.5cm 140PCS 

JNJS-E09 2” 60-64 60 1.8><20mm 42比27><13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-ElO 2-1/4" 68-72 68 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-Ell 2-1/2" 75-80 75 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-E12 2-3/4" 80-86 80 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm lOOPCS 

JNJS-E13 3" 87皿92 90 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 90PCS 

JNJS-E14 3-1/2" 99-105 100 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 80PCS 

JNJS-E15 4” 107-112 110 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 70PCS 

JNJS-E16 4-1/4” 113-118 115 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 70PCS 

JNJS-E17 4-1/2" 125-130 125 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 60PCS 

JNJS-E18 4-3/4” 133-137 135 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 50PCS 

JNJS-E19 5" 138-142 140 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 50PCS 

JNJS-E20 5-1/2" 148-152 150 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 50PCS 

JNJS-E21 6" 159-166 160 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 50PCS 

JNJS-E22 a· 200-212 200 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 35PCS 

JNJS-E23 8-1/2" 215-220 220 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 30PCS 

JNJS-E24 10" 248-253 250 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 30PCS 

JNJS-E25 12· 312-315 315 1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 15PCS 

Othe「 profiles and dimensions available on request 
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Shanghai Qinkai Industrial Co.,Ltd 

-匾噩噩噩噩-
JNJS-FOl 1/4" 12-15 12 1.2”1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 200PCS 

JNJS-F02 3/8" 15-19 18 1.2-1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 200PCS 

JNJS-F03 1/2" 20-25 22 1.2“1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 200PCS 

JNJS-F04 3/4” 26-30 28 1.2”1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 200PCS 

JNJS-F05 32-36 35 1.2”1.8><20mm 42×27><13.5cm 180PCS 

JNJS-F06 1-1/4” 38-43 40 1.2”1.8><2日mm 42><27><13.5cm 180PCS 

JNJS-F07 1-1/2" 47-51 48 1.2-1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 150PCS 

JNJS-F08 1-3/4" 53-58 54 1.2-1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 150PCS 

JNJS-F09 2· 60-64 63 1.2“1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-FlO 2-1/4" 68-72 68 1.2“1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-Fll 2-1/2" 75-80 75 1.2”1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm lOOPCS 

JNJS-F12 2-3/4” 80-86 80 1.2”1.8><20mm 42×27><13.5cm lOOPCS 

JNJS-F13 3• 87-92 90 1.2-1.8><20mm 42×27><13.5cm 80PCS 

JNJS-F14 3-1/2” 99-105 100 1.2-1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 70PCS 

JNJS’F15 4• 107-112 110 1.2“1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 60PCS 

JNJS-F16 4-1/4" 113-118 115 1.2“1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 60PCS 

JNJS-F17 4-1/2" 125-130 125 1.2”1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 50PCS 

JNJS-F18 4-3/4" 133-137 135 1.2“1.8><20mm 42×27><13.5cm 50PCS 

JNJS-F19 5” 138-142 140 1.2”1.8><20mm 42×27><13.5cm 50PCS 

JNJS-F20 5-1/2" 148-152 150 1.2”1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 50PCS 

JNJS-F21 6" 159-166 160 1.2“1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 50PCS 

JNJS-F22 a· 200-212 200 1.2”1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 40PCS 

JNJS-F23 8-1/2" 215-220 220 1.2“1.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 30PCS 

JNJS-F24 10” 248-253 250 1.2“1.8><20mm 42×27><13.5cm 25PCS 

JNJS-F25 12” 312-315 315 1.2”1.8><20mm 42×27><13.5cm 15PCS 

Othe「 profiles and dimensions available on 「equest

06 



上海钦凯实业有限公司

JNJS-G 

F。URTH GENERATI。N HEAVY 
DUTY PIPE CLAMPS 

Material: I「on sheet 
Nut: M8/M 10, M8+M 10mm 
Merits: It can save mo「e than 70% 
Time than traditional pipe clamp installation 

-·圈圈圈圃噩噩圄
JNJS-GOl 1/4” 12-15
JNJS-G02 3/8” 15-19
JNJS-G03 112· 20-25
JNJS-G04 3/4" 26-30 
JNJS-G05 32-36
JNJS-G06 1-1/4" 38-43
JNJS-G07 1-1/2” 47-51
JNJS-G08 1-3/4" 53-58
JNJS-G09 2· 60-64
」NJS-Gto 2-1/4" 68-72
JNJS-Gll 2-1/2" 75-80
JNJS-G12 2-3/4" 80-86
JNJS-G13 3• 87-92
JNJS-G14 3-1/2" 99-105
」NJS-G15 4” 107-112
JNJS-G16 4-1/4” 113-118
JNJS-G17 4-1/2" 125-130
JNJS-G18 4『3/4" 133-137
JNJS-G19 5• 138-142
JNJS-G20 5-1/2" 148-152
JNJS-G21 6” 159-166
JNJS-G22 8" 2日0-212
JNJS-G23 8-1/2" 215-220
JNJS-G24 to” 248-253
JNJS-G25 12· 312-315

07 

-匾噩噩噩噩--
12 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 200PCS 
18 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 200PCS 
22 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 200PCS 
28 1.5注Omm 42x27x13.5cm 200PCS 
35 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 180PCS 
40 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 180PCS 
48 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 150PCS 
54 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 150PCS 
63 1.5位Omm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS 
68 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS 
75 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm lOOPCS 
80 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm lOOPCS 
90 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 80PCS 
100 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 70PCS 
110 1.5×20mm 42x27x13.5cm 60PCS 
115 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 60PCS 
125 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 
135 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 
140 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 
150 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 
160 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 
200 1.5×20mm 42x27x13.5cm 40PCS 
220 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 30PCS 
250 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 25PCS 
315 1.5x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 15PCS 

Othe「 P「ofiles and dimensions available on 「equest

JNJS-H 

STAINLESS STEEι RUBBER PIPE CιAMP 

Material: 304#/316# 
Nut: M8+M10mm 
Merits: Equal to the 5巳rvice life of the pipe 

主
H 

平

 

Shanghai Qinkai Industrial Co.,Ltd o
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JNJS-HOl 1/4" 12-15 12 1.5-2.0x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 300PCS 
JNJS-H02 3/8” 15-19 18 1.5-2.0x20mm 42比27xl3.5cm 240PCS 
JNJS-H03 1/2" 20-25 22 1.5-2.0x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 200PCS 
JNJS-H04 3/4" 26-30 28 1.5-2.0x20mm 42比27xl3.5cm 180PCS 
JNJS-H05 32-36 35 1.5-2.0x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 160PCS 
JNJS-H06 1-1/4" 38-43 40 1.5-2.0x20mm 42比27xl3.5cm 160PCS 
JNJS-H07 1-1/2’

· 47-51 48 1.5“2.0x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 140PCS 
JNJS-HOS 1-3/4” 53-58 54 1.5“2.0x20mm 42比27xl3.5cm 140PCS 
JNJS-H09 2” 60-64 63 1.5“2.0x20mm 42比27x13.5cm 120PCS 
JNJS-HlO 2-1/4" 68-72 68 1.5“2.0x20mm 42比27xl3.5cm 120PCS 
JNJS-Hll 2-1/2" 75-80 75 1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS 
JNJS-H12 2-3/4" 80-86 80 1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27xl3.5cm lOOPCS 
JNJS-H13 3" 87-92 90 1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27xl3.5cm 90PCS 
JNJS-Hl4 3-1/2” 99-105 100 1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27xl3.5cm 80PCS 
JNJS-H15 4• 10弘112 110 1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27xl3.5cm 70PCS 
JNJS’Hl6 4-1/4” 113-118 115 1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27xl3.5cm 70PCS 
JNJS-Hl7 4-1/2" 125-130 125 1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27xl3.5cm 60PCS 
JNJS-H18 4-3/4" 133-137 135 1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27xl3.5cm 50PCS 
JNJS’Hl9 5• 138-142 140 1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27xl3.5cm 50PCS 
JNJS-H20 5-1/2圄 148-152 150 1.5“2.0x20mm 42x27xl3.5cm 50PCS 
JNJS-H21 6" 159-166 160 1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27xl3.5cm 50PCS 
JNJS-H22 8" 200-212 200 1.5刷2.0x20mm 42x27xl3.5cm 35PCS 
JNJS-H23 8-1/2” 215-220 220 1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27xl3.5cm 30PCS 
JNJS-H24 1。” 248-253 250 1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27xl3.5cm 30PCS 
JNJS-H25 12· 312-315 315 1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 15PCS 

Othe「 profiles and dimensions available on 「equest
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上海钦凯实业有限公司

JNJS-1 

STAINLESS STEEι HEAVY DUTY PIPE
CLIP WITH。UT RUBBER 

Material: 304#/316# 
Nut: M8+M 1 Omm 
Merits: Equal to the se「vice life of the pipe 

主
H 

平

·� 

／ 

- -·圈圈圈．噩噩圄 国噩噩噩．-－固··
JNJS-101 1/4" 12-15 12 l5-2.0><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 300PCS 

JNJS-102 3/8” 15-19 18 l5-2.0><20mm 42><27><13.Scm 240PCS 

JNJS-103 1/2” 20-25 22 1.5-2.0><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 200PCS 

JNJS-104 3/4” 26-30 28 1.5-2.0><20mm 42><27><13.Scm 180PCS 

JNJS-105 32-36 35 1.5-2.0><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 160PCS 

」NJS-106 1-1/4” 38-43 40 1.5-2.0><20mm 42><27><13.Scm 160PCS 

JNJS-I07 1-1/2” 47-51 48 1.5-2.0><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 140PCS 

JNJS-108 1-3/4” 53-58 54 1.5-2.0><20mm 42><27><13.Scm 140PCS 

JNJS-I09 2” 60-64 60 1.5-2.0泣。mm 42><27><13.5cm 120PCS 

」NJS-110 2-1/4” 68-72 68 1.5-2.0><20mm 42><27><13.Scm 120PCS 

JNJS-111 2-1/2" 75-80 75 1.5-2.0泣。mm 42><27><13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-112 2-3/4" 80-86 80 1.5-2.0心Omm 42><27><13.Scm lOOPCS 

JNJS-113 3” 87-92 90 1.5-2.0泣。mm 42><27><13.5cm 90PCS 

JNJS-114 3-1/2" 99-105 100 1.5-2.0心Omm 42><27><13.Scm 80PCS 

JNJS-115 4” 107-112 110 1.5-2.0泣。mm 42><27><13.Scm 70PCS 

JNJS-116 4-1/4” 113-118 115 1.5-2.0心Omm 42><27><13.Scm 70PCS 

JNJS-117 4-1/2” 125-130 125 1.5-2.0泣。mm 42><27><13.Scm 60PCS 

JNJS-118 4-3/4" 133-137 135 1.5·“－2仨2.0×20mm 42><27><13.Scm 50PCS 

JNJS-119 5” 138-142 140 1.5-2.0泣。mm 42><27><13.Scm 50PCS 

JNJS-120 5-1/2" 148-152 150 1.5-2.0><20mm 42><27><13.Scm 50PCS 

JNJS-121 6” 159-166 160 1.5-2.0泣。mm 42><27><13.Scm 50PCS 

JNJS-122 8" 200-212 200 1.5·“－2亿2.0位Omm 42><27><13.Scm 35PCS 

JNJS-123 8-1/2" 215-220 220 1.5-2.0泣。mm 42><27><13.Scm 30PCS 

JNJS-124 10· 248-253 250 1.5-2.0泣。mm 42><27><13.Scm 30PCS 

JNJS-125 12” 312-315 315 1.5-2.0泣。mm 42><27><13.Scm 15PCS 

Othe「 prof i les and dimensions available on request 

。，

JNJS-J 

D。UBLE PIPE CιAMP WITHRUBBER 

Mate「ial: I 「on sheet 

Nut: M8+M10mm 

Merits: It is suitable fo「 fixing two pipes side by side 

⑨（������；
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JNJS-JOl 1/4" 12-15 12 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 300PCS 

JNJS-J02 3/8” 15-19 18 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 240PCS 

JNJS-J03 1/2” 2。”25 22 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 200PCS 

JNJS-J04 3/4" 26-30 28 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 180PCS 

JNJS’J05 32-36 35 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 160PCS 

JNJS’J06 1-1/4" 38-43 40 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 160PCS 

JNJS’J07 1-1/2" 47-51 48 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 140PCS 

JNJS’J08 1-3/4" 53-58 54 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 140PCS 

JNJS-J09 2” 60-64 60 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-JlO 2-1/4" 68-72 68 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-Jll 2-1/2" 75-80 75 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-J12 2-3/4" 80-86 80 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm lOOPCS 

JNJS-J13 3” 87-92 90 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 90PCS 

JNJS-J14 3-1/2" 99-105 100 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 80PCS 

JNJS-J15 4• 107-112 110 1.5-l.8><20mm 42><27><13.5cm 70PCS 

Othe「 P「ofiles and dimensions avai lable on 「equest
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JNJS-K 

D。UBLE PIPE CιAMP WITH。UT RUBBER 

Mate「ial: I 「on sheet 
Nut: M8/M10mm 
Merits: It is suitable fo「 fixing two pipes side by side 

⑨（： ：）⑥〕w
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JNJS-KOl 1/4" 12-15 12 1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 300PCS 

JNJS-K02 3/8" 15-19 18 1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 240PCS 

JNJS-K03 1β· 20-25 22 1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 200PCS 

JNJS-K04 3/4" 26-30 28 1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm lBOPCS 

JNJS-K05 32-36 35 1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 160PCS 

JNJS-K06 1-1/4” 38-43 40 1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 160PCS 

JNJS-K07 1-1/2" 47-51 48 1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 140PCS 

JNJS-KOB 1-3/4" 53-58 54 1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 140PCS 

JNJS-K09 2· 6。”64 60 1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-KlO 2-1/4" 68-72 68 1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-Kll 2-1/2" 75-80 75 1.5-2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 120PCS 

JNJS-K12 2-3/4" 80-86 80 1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm lOOPCS 

JNJS-K13 3• 87-92 90 1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 90PCS 

JNJS-K14 3-1/2” 99-105 100 1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 80PCS 

JNJS-K15 4” 107-112 110 1.5”2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 70PCS 

Othe「 profiles and dimensions available on 「equest
11 

JNJS-L 

FRENCH STYLE HEAVY DUTY HOSE 
CLAMP WITH ADHESIVE TAPE 

Mate「ial: I「on sheet 
Nut: M8/M10mm 
Me「its: The「e a「e two stiffene「s on the 
Surface that will make it look st「onge「

全
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事
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-·圈圈圈．噩噩．
JNJS-LOl 1/4” 12-15
JNJS-L02 3/8" 15-19
JNJS-L03 1/2" 20-25
」NJS-L04 3/4” 26-30
JNJS-L05 32-36
JNJS-L06 1-1/4" 38-43
JNJS-L07 1-1β· 47-51
JNJS-L08 1-3/4” 53-58
JNJS-L09 2· 60-64
JNJS-LlO 2-1/4” 68-72
JNJS-Lll 2-1/2" 75-80
JNJS-L12 2-3/4" 80-86
JNJS-L13 3• 87-92
JNJS’L14 3-1/2" 99-105
JNJS-L15 4" 107-112
JNJS-L16 4-1/4" 113-118
JNJS-L17 4-1/2” 125-130
JNJS-L18 4-3/4” 133-137
JNJS-L19 5” 138-142
JNJS-L20 5-1/2” 148-152
JNJS-L21 6" 159-166
JNJS-L22 8" 200-212
JNJS-L23 8-1/2” 215-220
JNJS-L24 10· 248-253
JNJS-L25 12· 312-315

-
12 
18 
22 
28 
35 
40 
48 
54 
63 
68 
75 
80 
90 
100 
110 
115 
125 
135 
140 
150 
160 
200 
220 
250 
315 

Shanghai Qinkai Industrial Co.,Ltd 

匾画画画面-－盟··
1.2x22mm 34x18x21cm 150PCS 
1.2x22mm 34x18x21cm 150PCS 
1.2x22mm 34x18x21cm 150PCS 
1.2x22mm 34x18x21cm 140PCS 
1.2x22mm 34x18x21cm 130PCS 
1.2x22mm 34x18x21cm 120PCS 
1.2x22mm 34x18x21cm lOOPCS 
1.2x22mm 34x18x21cm lOOPCS 
1.2x22mm 34x18x21cm 90PCS 
1.2x22mm 34x18x21cm 80PCS 
1.2x22mm 34x18x21cm 70PCS 
1.2x22mm 34x18x21cm 60PCS 
1.5x25mm 34x18x21cm 60PCS 
1.5x25mm 34x18x21cm 50PCS 
l.5x25mm 34x18x21cm 50PCS 
l.5x25mm 34x18x21cm 40PCS 
1.5x25mm 34x18x21cm 40PCS 
1.5x25mm 34x18x21cm 30PCS 
l.5x25mm 34x18x21cm 30PCS 
2.0x28mm 34x18x21cm 30PCS 
2.0x28mm 34x18x21cm 25PCS 
2.0x28mm 34x18x21cm 20PCS 
2.0x28mm 34x18比21cm lOPCS 
2.0x28mm 34x18x21cm lOPCS 
2.0x28mm 34x18x21cm lOPCS 

Othe「 profiles and dimensions available on 「equest

12 



上海钦凯实业有限公司

JNJS-MAJMB 
STEEι PL.ATE THICKENING

HEAVY DUTY PIPE CιAMPS 

Mate「ial: I 「on sheet 
Nut: M8+M10, M10+M12, M10+M14 
Merits: The thickness and width of the P「aducts 
a「e customized acco「ding to 「equi「ements of the 
guests.so as to achieve the load-bearing capacity of 
the guests. 

·二尘二·－

 

Shanghai Qinkai Industrial Co.,Ltd

JNJS-MCJMD 
STEEιpιATE THICKENING

HEAVY DUTY PIPE CιAMPS 

Material: Iron sheet 
Nut: M8+M10, M10+M12 M10+M14 
Merits: The thickness and width of the p「oducts
a「e customized acco「di「1g to 「equi「ements of the 
guests.so as to achieve the load-bearing capacity 
of the guests. 

L

F

 

UH
 

i... 
H 

+ 
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国耶．酬M圈 国酣翩翩

JNJS-MAOl 2.0x25mm JNJS-MBOl 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA02 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB02 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA03 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB03 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA04 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB04 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA05 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB05 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA06 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB06 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA07 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB07 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MAOS 2.0x25mm JNJS-MBOS 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA09 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB09 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA10 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB10 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA11 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB11 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA12 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB12 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA13 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB13 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA14 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB14 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA15 2.0x25mm JNJS’MB15 2.5x25mm 
JNJS’MA16 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB16 2.5x25mm 
JNJS’MA17 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB17 2.5x25mm 
JNJS『MA18 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB18 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA19 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB19 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA20 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB20 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA21 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB21 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA22 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB22 2.5x25mm 
JNJS-MA23 2.0x25mm JNJS-MB23 2.5x25mm 

JNJS-MA JNJS-MB 

13 
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·圃－噩噩·－1国圈圈，．盟国· －圆圆圆 Ill圃圈圈画自 ·圃噩噩I Ti叩门g I 时mm) I 川Size I 叫N I 
1/2” 20-25 20 42x27x13.5crn 120PCS JNJS-MCOl 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MDOl 3.5吨。mm 1/2" 20-25 20 42汉27×13.5cm 120PCS 
3/4" 26-30 25 42x27x13.5crn lOOPCS JNJS-MC02 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD02 3.5叫Omm 3/4" 26-30 25 42比27x13.5cm lOOPCS 

32-36 32 42x27x13.5crn lOOPCS JNJS-MC03 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD03 3.5叫Omm 32-36 32 42x27x13.5cm lOOPCS 
1-1/4" 38-43 40 42x27x13.5crn 120PCS JNJS-MC04 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD04 3.5叫Omm 1-1/4” 38-43 40 42比27x13.5crn 120PCS 
1-1/2" 47-51 50 42x27x13.5crn lOOPCS JNJS-MC05 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD05 3.5吨。mm 1-1/2" 47-51 50 42x27x13.5cm lOOPCS 
1-3/4" 53-58 54 42x27x13.5crn lOOPCS JNJS-MC06 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD06 3.5吨。mm 1-3/4" 53-58 54 42比27比13.5crn lOOPCS 

2· 60-64 60 42x27x13.5crn SO PCS JNJS-MC07 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD07 3.5叫Omm 2" 60-64 60 42x27x13.5cm SO PCS 
2-1/4” 68-72 68 42x27x13.5crn SO PCS JNJS-MCOS 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MDOS 3.5叫Omm 2-1/4" 68-72 68 42x27x13.5crn SOP CS 
2-1/2" 75-80 75 42x27x13.5crn 60PCS JNJS-MC09 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD09 3.5叫Omm 2-1/2" 75-80 75 42x27x13.5crn 60PCS 
2-3/4" 80-86 80 42x27x13.5crn 60PCS JNJS-MC10 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD10 3.5叫Omm 2-3/4" 80-86 80 42x27x13.5crn 60PCS 

3• 87-92 90 42x27x13.5crn 60PCS JNJS-MC11 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD11 3.5叫Omm 3• 87-92 90 42x27x13.5crn 60PCS 
3-1/2" 99-105 100 42x27x13.5crn 50PCS JNJS-MC12 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD12 3.5叫Omm 3-1/2" 99-105 100 42x27x13.5crn 50PCS 

4• 107-112 110 42x27x13.5crn 50PCS JNJS-MC13 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD13 3.5叫Omm 4" 107-112 110 42x27x13.5crn 50PCS 
4-1/4" 113-118 115 42x27x13.5crn 40PCS JNJS-MC14 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD14 3.5叫Omm 4-1/4" 113-118 115 42x27x13.5crn 40PCS 
4-1/2" 125-130 125 42x27x13.5crn 40PCS JNJS’MC15 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD15 3.5叫Omm 4-1/2" 125-130 125 42x27x13.5crn 40PCS 
4-3/4" 133-137 135 42x27x13.5crn 30PCS JNJS-MC16 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD16 3.5叫Omm 4-3/4" 133-137 135 42x27x13.5crn 30PCS 

5• 138-142 140 42x27x13.5crn 30PCS JNJS-MC17 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD17 3.5叫Omm 5• 138-142 140 42x27x13.5crn 30PCS 
5-1/2" 148-152 150 42x27x13.5crn 30PCS JNJS-MC18 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD18 3.5叫Omm 5-1/2” 148-152 150 42x27x13.5crn 30PCS 

6" 159-166 160 42x27x13.5crn 25PCS JNJS-MC19 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD19 3.5叫Omm 6" 159-166 160 42x27x13.5crn 25PCS 
8" 200-212 200 42x27x13.5crn 20PCS JNJS-MC20 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD20 3.5叫Omm 8" 200-212 200 42x27x13.5crn 20PCS 

8-1/2" 215-220 220 42x27x13.5crn lOPCS JNJS-MC21 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD21 3.5叫Omm 8-1/2" 215-220 220 42x27x13.5crn lOPCS 
1。” 248-253 250 42x27x13.5crn lOPCS JNJS-MC22 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD22 3.5叫Omm 10" 248-253 250 42x27x13.5crn lOPCS 
12· 312-315 315 42x27x13.5crn lOPCS JNJS-MC23 3.0x30rnm JNJS-MD23 3.5叫Omm 12· 312-315 315 42x27x13.5crn lOPCS 

Othe「 profiles and dime『1sions available on 「equest JNJS-MC JNJS-MD Othe「 P「ofiles and dime『1sions available on request 
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上海钦凯实业有限公司

JNJS-N 

AIR DUCT CιAMP 

Mate「ial: I 「on sheet 

Nut: M8+M10 M10+M12 M10+M14 

Me「its: The p「oblem of fixi『19 te thick pipe was solved 
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JNJS-NOl 80-86 80 

JNJS-N02 87-92 90 

JNJS-N03 99-105 100 

JNJS-N04 107-112 110 

JNJS-N05 113-118 115 

JNJS-N06 125-130 125 

JNJS-N07 133-137 135 

JNJS-N08 138-142 140 

JNJS-N09 148-152 150 

JNJS-NlO 159-166 160 

JNJS-Nll 175-180 180 

JNJS-N12 200-212 200 

JNJS-N13 215-220 220 

JNJS-N14 248-253 250 

JNJS-N15 312-315 315 

JNJS-N16 350 350 

JNJS-N17 400 400 

JNJS-N18 450 450 

JNJS-N19 500 500 

JNJS-N20 560 560 

JNJS-N21 600 600 

JNJS-N22 650 650 

15 

．噩圃噩噩－固，．－圃·
2.0x20mm 42x27只13.5cm 60PCS 

2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 60PCS 

2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 

2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 50PCS 

2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 40PCS 

2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 40PCS 

2.0x20mm 42x27×13.5cm 30PCS 

2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 30PCS 

2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 30PCS 

2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 25PCS 

2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 20PCS 

2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm 20PCS 

2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm lOPCS 

2.0x20mm 42x27x13.5cm lOPCS 

2.0x30mm 42x27x13.5cm lOPCS 

2.0x30mm 42x27x13.5cm lOPCS 

2.0x30mm 42x27x13.5cm lOPCS 

2.0x30mm 42x27x13.5cm 5PCS 

2.0x30mm 42x27x13.5cm 5PCS 

2.0x30mm 42x27x13.5cm 5PCS 

2.0x30mm 42x27x13.5cm 5PCS 

2.0x30mm 42x27x13.5cm 5PCS 

Othe「 profiles and dimensions available on 「equest

JNJS-0 
SELF 1到PPING NAIL TUBE CιAMP 

Material: Iron sheet 

Merits: Self tapping sc「ew connected with pipe clamp 

步
H 

·固－
JNJS-001 

JNJS-002 

JNJS-003 

JNJS-004 

JNJS-005 

JNJS-006 

JNJS-007 

JNJS-008 

JNJS-009 

JNJS-010 

JNJS-011 

JNJS-012 

JNJS-013 

JNJS-014 

JNJS-015 

JNJS-016 

L 

·圃噩噩·圃圆圆-
1/2" 20-25 20 

3/4" 26-30 25 

32-36 32 

1-1/4” 38-43 40 

1-1/2" 47-51 50 

1-3/4” 53-58 54 

2· 60-64 63 

2-1/4" 68-72 68 

2-1/2" 75-80 75 

2-3/4" 80-86 80 

3• 87-92 90 

3-1/2" 99-105 100 

4” 107-112 110 

4-1/2" 125-130 125 

6” 159-166 160 

8" 200-212 200 

 

Shanghai Qinkai Industrial Co.,Ltd 

匾圆圆圆国噩噩噩噩� E圈圈·
1.0-1.5x20mm 55mm 42x27x13.5cm 300 

1.0-1.5x20mm 55mm 42x27x13.5cm 300 

1.0-1.5x20mm 55mm 42x27x13.5cm 300 

1.0-1.5x20mm 55mm 42x27x13.5cm 250 

1.2-1.5x20mm 65mm 42x27x13.5cm 200 

1.2-1.5泣。mm 65n可n、 42x27x13.5cm 200 

1.2-1.5泣。mm 65mm 42x27x24cm 250 

1.2-1.5泣。mm 65n可n、 42x27x24cm 250 

1.2-1.5泣。mm 65n可n、 42x27x24cm 250 

1.2-1.5x20mm 65mm 42x27x24cm 200 

1.5-2.0x20mm 80mm 42x27x24cm 200 

1.5”2.0x20mm 80mm 42x27x24cm 150 

1.5-2.0x20mm 80mm 42x27x24cm 150 

1.5”2.0x20mm 80mm 42x27x24cm 120 

1.5-2.0x20mm 80mm 42x27x24cm 100 

1.5-2.0x20mm 80mm 42x27x24cm 70 

Other profiles and dimensio『is available on 「equest

16 



上海钦凯实业有限公司

JNJS-P 

SQUARE NAIL PIPE CιAMP

Mate「ial: I「on sheet 

Nut: M8+M10 M10+M12 M10+M14 

Me「its· A pipe clip that goes straight into the wall 

主
H 

平

⑨（： ：）⑨Ow 

-·回国·
JNJS-POl 1/2" 

JNJS-P02 3/4” 

JNJS-P03 

JNJS-P04 1-1/4’
· 

JNJS-P05 1-1/2" 

JNJS-P06 1”3/4" 

JNJS-P07 2· 

JNJS-P08 2-1/4” 

JNJS-P09 2-1/2"

JNJS-PlO 2-3/4回

JNJS-Pll 3• 

JNJS-P12 3-1/2" 

JNJS-P13 4" 

JNJS-P14 4-1/2" 

JNJS-P15 6"

JNJS-P16 8" 

17 

圄噩噩．-
20-25 20 

26-30 25 

32-36 32 

38-43 40 

47-51 50 

53-58 54 

60-64 63 

68-72 68 

75-80 75 

80-86 80 

87-92 90 

99-105 100 

107-112 110 

125-130 125 

159-166 160 

200-212 200 

E晒噩圄
1.。”1.5x20mm

1.0-1.5x20mm 

1.0-1.5x20mm 

1.0-1.5x20mm 

1.0-1.5x20mm 

1.0-1.5x20mm 

1.0-1.5x20mm 

1.0-1.5x20mm 

1.0-1.5x20mm 

1.0-1.5x20mm 

1.0-1.5x20mm 

1.0-1.5x20mm 

1.0-1.5x20mm 

1.0-1.5x20mm 

1.0-1.5x20mm 

1.0-1.5泣。mm

国盟圃圃 回.......llllll!1IEi'Bf!罩．

60mm 42x27x13.5cm 300 

60mm 42x27x13.5cm 300 

60mm 42x27x13.5cm 300 

60mm 42x27x13.5cm 250 

70mm 42x27x13.5cm 200 

70mm 42x27x13.5cm 200 

70mm 42x27x24cm 250 

70mm 42x27x24cm 250 

70mm 42x27x24cm 250 

70mm 42x27x24cm 200 

85mm 42x27x24cm 200 

85mm 42x27x24cm 150 

85mm 42x27x24cm 150 

85mm 42x27x24cm 120 

85mm 42x27x24cm 100 

85mm 42x27x24cm 70 

Othe「 profiles and dimensions available on 「equest

JNJS-Q 
LIGHT-DUTY PIPE CLAMP WITH RUBBER 

Material: I「on sheet 

Nut: M7/M8 

Merits: Suitable fo「 light weight piping installation 

主
H 

平

⑨c: :i@)=1w 

-··四··
JNJS-QOl 20 

JNJS-Q02 25 

JNJS-Q03 32 

JNJS-Q04 40 

JNJS-Q05 50 

JNJS-Q07 63 

JNJS-Q08 75 

JNJS-Q09 80 

JNJS-QlO 90 

JNJS-Qll 100 

JNJS-Q12 110 

JNJS-Q13 125 

JNJS-Q14 130 

JNJS-Q15 140 

JNJS-Q16 150 

JNJS-Q17 160 

JNJS-Q18 180 

JNJS-Q19 200 

－圃圃－
0.8x20mm 

0.8x20mm 

0.8x20mm 

0.8x20mm 

0.8x20mm 

0.8x28mm 

0.8x28mm 

0.8x28mm 

0.8x28mm 

0.8x28mm 

0.8x28mm 

1.0x28mm 

1.0x28mm 

1.0x28mm 

1.0x28mm 

1.2×28mm 

1.2×28mm 

1.2×28mm 

 

Shanghai Qinkai Industrial Co.,Ltd 

－回国··-
42x27x13.5cm 300 

42x27x13.5cm 300 

42x27x13.5cm 250 

42x27x13.5cm 200 

42x27x13.5cm 250 

35泣如12.5cm 100 

35.5x27x15.5cm 100 

35.5x27x15.5cm 100 

32x29x15.5cm 100 

32x29x15.5cm 100 

35×29x15.5cm 100 

36.5x35x14cm 100 

36.5x33x12.5cm 100 

38.8x34x12.5cm 100 

40.5x34x12.5cm 100 

42.5x34.5x12.5cm 100 

46.5x35.5x12.5cm 100 

50.5×36.5x12.5cm 100 

Other profiles and dimensio『1s available on 「equest

18 



上海钦凯实业有限公司

JNJS-ROl 0.8x20mm JNJS-501 0.8x20mm 20 42x27x13.5cm 300 
JNJS-R02 0.8x20mm JNJS-502 0.8x20mm 25 42x27x13.5cm 300 
JNJS-R03 0.8x20mm JNJS-503 0.8x20mm 32 42x27x13.5cm 250 
JNJS-R04 0.8x20mm JNJS-504 0.8x20mm 40 42x27x13.5cm 200 
JNJS-R05 0.8x20mm JNJS-505 0.8x20mm 50 42x27x13.5cm 250 

”；莹三当 /o 坠是
JNJS-R06 。.8x28mm JNJS-506 0.8x28mm 63 35泣如12.5cm 100 
JNJS-R07 。.8x28mm JNJS-507 0.8x28mm 75 35.5x27x15.5cm 100 
JNJS-ROB 。.8x28mm JNJS-508 0.8x28mm 80 35.5x27x15.5cm 100 
JNJS-R09 。.8x28mm JNJS-509 0.8x28mm 90 32x29x15.5cm 100 
JNJS-RtO 。.8x28mm JNJS-510 0.8x28mm 100 32次29x15.5cm 100 
JNJS-Rtt 。.8x28mm JNJS-511 0.8x28mm 110 35x29x15.5cm 100 

⑨（： :>@) ]w 
JNJS-R12 1.0x28mm JNJS-512 1.0x28mm 125 36.5x35xt4cm 100 

36.5x33xt2.5cm JNJS-R13 1.0x28mm JNJS-513 t.Ox28mm 130 100 
JNJS-R14 t.Ox28mm JNJS-514 t.Ox28mm 140 38.8x34x12.5cm 100 
JNJS-R15 1.0x28mm JNJS-515 t.Ox28mm 150 40.5x34x12.5cm 100 
JNJS-R16 t.2x28mm JNJS-516 t.2x28mm 160 42.5x34.5xt2.5cm 100 
JNJS-R17 1.2x28mm JNJS-517 t.2x28mm 180 46.5x35.5x12.5cm 100 
JNJS-R18 t.2x28mm JNJS-518 t.2x28mm 200 50.5x36.5xt2.5cm 100 

JNJS-R JNJS-S Othe「 profiles and dimensions available on 「equest
19 

JNJS-R 

LIGHT-DUTY PIPE CιAMP 
WITH。UT RUBBER 

Material: I「on sheet 
Nut: M7/M8 
Merits: It ’s cheape「without the tape 

 

Shanghai Qinkai Industrial Co.,Ltd 
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JNJS-T 
THE ιANTERN HANGING CιAMP 

Mate「ial: I「on sheet 
Nut: M7/M8 
Merits: If Ll last longe「

Material: I「O『1 sheet 
Nut: 3/8” 

Merits: Fixed pipe clip fo「360 degree steering 

、．毡，

llll < J创立

w

｜… I f �nnt;e�
i

i2
e I 川 I Ba：�；如��hess I Ca…e I 叫N I 

｜…I Ba：��h����ts II…I Ba：��h����t
s I� －－圈圈 JNJS-TOt 1/2” 22 1.5x25mm 42x27xt7cm 200 

JNJS-T02 3/4" 27 1.5x25mm 42×27xt7cm 200 

JNJS-T03 34 1.5x25mm 42x27x20cm 200 

JNJS-T04 1-1/4" 40 1.5x25mm 42x27xt4cm 145 

JNJS-T05 1-1/2" 50 1.5x25mm 42x27x14cm 145 

JNJS-T06 2” 63 1.5x25mm 42x27x14cm 130 

JNJS-T07 2-1/2" 75 t.5x25mm 42x27x14cm 120 

JNJS-T08 2-3/4” 80 t.5x25mm 42x27x14cm 120 

JNJS’T09 3• 90 1.5x25mm 42x27x14cm 120 

JNJS-TtO 3-1/2" 100 1.5x25mm 42x27x14cm 100 

JNJS-nt 4• 115 1.5x25mm 42x27x14cm 80 

JNJS-T12 4-1/2" 130 1.5x25mm 42x27x14cm 70 

JNJS-T13 5• 140 2.0x25mm 42x27x14cm 50 

JNJS-T14 5-1/2" 150 2.0x25mm 42x27x14cm 50 

JNJS-T15 6" 165 2.0x25mm 42x27x14cm 50 

JNJS-T16 a· 220 2.0x25mm 42x27x14cm 20 

JNJS-T17 10· 260 2.0x25mm 42x27x14cm 20 

Other profiles and dimensions available on 「equest
20 



上海钦凯实业有限公司

JNJS-U 

SUPP。RT FRAME 

Material: I「on sheet . SS304/SS316 

Nut: M8+M10. M10+M12 

Merits: You can adjust you「 d istance 

IM川o I 

11，咱811

J 导 丰

亘 口压

JNJS-V 

SUPP。RT FRAME 

Material: I「on sheet . SS304/SS316 

Nut: M8/M10/M12 

Nerits: Pipe clamp and suppo「t frame connecto「

；二H

也 口）卫。

21 
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JNJS-W 

SINGLE.PIPE CLAMPS WITH 。UTER RUBBER 

Material: I「on sheet 

Nut: M6/M7 

Merits: Duct tape, mall po「table hose clamps 

，，－－－－－－－－、

伽－』、－ 乒二三句
童

H 
平

⑨仁二：：二：｝毯，：］w

JNJS-UOl 

JNJS-U02 

JNJS-U03 

JNJS-U04 

2.0x20x70 

2.0x25x80 

2.5x25x9Q 

3.0x3Qx100 

Othe「P「ofiles and dimensions available on「·equest - ··团圆圆··-··圈圈·．． 噩噩圃·
JNJS-WOl 6 lOOPCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-W02 8 lOOPCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-W03 10 lOOPCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-W04 12 lOOPCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-W05 14 lOOPCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-W06 16 lOOPCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-W07 18 lOOPCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-WOS 20 lOOPCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-W09 22 lOOPCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-WlO 24 lOOPCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-Wll 26 lOOPCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-W12 28 lOOPCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-W13 30 50PCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-W14 32 50PCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-W15 35 50PCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-W16 36 50PCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-W17 38 50PCS 10 。.8x12

JNJS-W18 40 50PCS 10 1.0x14 

JNJS-W19 42 50PCS 10 1.0x14 

JNJS-W20 48 25PCS 10 1.0x14 

JNJS-W21 50 25PCS 10 1.0x14 

JNJS-W22 54 25PCS 10 1.0x14 

JNJS-W23 60 25PCS 10 1.0x14 

JNJS-W24 63 25PCS 10 1.0x14 

Other profiles and dime『1sio『is available on 「equest

22 
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JNJS-VOl 

JNJS-V02 

JNJS-V03 

JNJS-V04 

M8x25 

M10x30 

M12x40 

M14x50 

Othe「 profiles and dimensions available on 「-equest



上海钦凯实业有限公司

JNJS-Y 

JNJS-X 
SINGLE.PIPE CLAMPS WITH。UR RUBBER 

SINGLE.PIPE CLAMPS WITHINNER RUBBER 
Material: I 「O 「1 sheet 

Nut: M6/M7 

Merits: Small po「table pipe clip without adhesive st「ip
Material: ｜「on sheet 

Nut: M6/M7 

Merits: Sticky tape.small, Lightweight tube clamps 

主H 耳

MB 

重H 平

⑨（： ：｝⑨二］w

---．． 噩噩圃·-
JNJS-XOl 6 lOOPCS 10 0.8x12 

JNJS-X02 8 lOOPCS 10 0.8x12 

JNJS-X03 10 lOOPCS 10 0.8x12 

JNJS-X04 12 lOOPCS 10 0.8x12 

JNJS-X05 14 lOOPCS 10 0.8x12 JNJS-Z 
JNJS-X06 16 lOOPCS 10 0.8x12 

SUPERFINES D。UBιE PIPE CιAMPS 
JNJS-X07 18 lOOPCS 10 0.8x12 WITH。UT RUBBER 
JNJS-X08 20 lOOPCS 10 0.8x12 

Material: I「on sheet 
JNJS-X09 22 lOOPCS 10 0.8x12 

Nut: M6/M7 
JNJS-XlO 24 lOOPCS 10 0.8x12 

JNJS-Xll 26 lOOPCS 10 0.8x12 
Merits: Small po「table double pipe clip 

JNJS-X12 28 lOOPCS 10 0.8x12 

JNJS-X13 30 50PCS 10 0.8x12 

JNJS-X14 32 50PCS 10 0.8x12 

JNJS-X15 35 50PCS 10 0.8x12 

JNJS-X16 36 50PCS 10 0.8x12 

JNJS-X17 38 50PCS 10 0.8x12 

JNJS-X18 40 50PCS 10 1.0x14 

JNJS-X19 42 50PCS 10 1.0x14 

JNJS-X20 48 25PCS 10 1.0x14 

JNJS-X21 50 25PCS 10 1.0x14 

JNJS-X22 54 25PCS 10 1.0x14 

JNJS-X23 60 25PCS 10 1.0x14 

JNJS-X24 63 25PCS 10 1.0x14 

Othe「 P「ofiles and dimensio『is available on「equest

23 
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上海钦凯实业有限公司

JNJS-UA 
HEAVY DUTY SADDιE PIPE 
CLAMP WITH RUBBER 
U-Type Heavy-Duty Clαmp

Material: I「on sheet 

Merits: Simple and easy to install 

JNJS-UB 
HEAVY DUTY SADDιE PIPE 
CLAMP WITHOUT RUBBER 
U－乃pe Heαvy-Duty Clamp 

Mate「ial: I「on sheet 

Me「its: Simple and easy to install 
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·画画·－圄－圆圆
JNJS-UAOl 20 2.Qx2Q 

JNJS-UA02 25 2.Qx2Q 

JNJS-UA03 32 2.Qx2Q 

JNJS-UA04 40 2.Qx2Q 

JNJS-UA05 50 2.Qx25 

JNJS-UA06 63 2.Qx25 

JNJS-UA07 75 2.Qx25 

JNJS-UAOB 80 2.Qx25 

JNJS-UA09 90 2.Qx25 

JNJS-UA10 100 2.Qx25 

JNJS-UA11 110 2.Qx25

JNJS-UA12 125 2.5x3Q 

JNJS-UA13 140 2.5x3Q 

JNJS-UA14 150 2.5x3Q 

JNJS-UA15 160 2.5x3Q 

JNJS-UA16 200 3.0x40 

JNJS-UA17 250 3.0x40 

JNJS-UA18 315 3.0x40 

Othe「 profiles and dime「1sio『1s available on 「equest

·圈圈·-·团圆圆
JNJS-UAOl 20 2.0x20 

JNJS-UA02 25 2.0x20 

JNJS-UA03 32 2.0x20 

JNJS-UA04 40 2.0x20 

JNJS-UA05 50 2.0x25 

JNJS-UA06 63 2.0x25 

JNJS-UA07 75 2.0x25 

JNJS-UAOB 80 2.0x25 

JNJS-UA09 90 2.0x25 

JNJS-UA10 100 2.0x25 

JNJS-UA11 110 2.0x25 

JNJS-UA12 125 2.5x30 

JNJS-UA13 140 2.5x30 

JNJS-UA14 150 2.5x30 

JNJS-UA15 160 2.5x30 

JNJS-UA16 200 3.0x40 

JNJS-UA17 250 3.0x40 

JNJS-UA18 315 3.0x40 

Othe「 P「ofiles and dimensio『is available on 「equest

JNJS-UC 
U-TUBE CLAMP
SADDLE CLAMP

Material: I「O「1 sheet 

Merits: Simple and easy to install 

回

JNJS-UCOl 
JNJS-UC02 
JNJS-UC03 
JNJS-UC04 
JNJS-UC05 
JNJS-UC06 
JNJS-UC07 
JNJS-UCOB 
JNJS-UC09 

J 
H 

t 

自[Iw

20 
25 
32 
40 
50 
63 
75 
90 
110 

0.5x16 
0.5x16 
0.5x16 
0.5x16 
0.5x16 
日，8x18
。.8x18
0.9x20 
。.9x20

 Shanghai Qinkai Industrial Co.,Ltd

42x27x26mm 2500 
42x27x26mm 2000 
42x27x26mm 1800 
42x27x26mm 1500 
42x27x26mm 1000 
42x27x14mm 500 
42x27x14mm 500 
42x27x14mm 500 
42只27x14mm 500 

Other profiles and dimensions available on 「equest
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上海钦凯实业有限公司

JNJS-ZG 
FISH-SHAPED PLASTIC EXPANSION TUBE 

Material: PVC ABS 

Me「its: The clamps will be mo「e secure. 

One end connects to the pipe clamp and the othe「 to the wall 

allowing you to adjust you「 distance.

--1 圆圆圆圆
JNJS-2601 M4x20 2000 10000 

JNJS-2602 M5x25 1000 10000 

JNJS-2603 M6×30 1000 10000 

JNJS-2604 M8x40 1000 10000 

JNJS-2605 M10x50 1000 10000 

JNJS-2606 M12x60 500 500 

JNJS-2607 M14x75 500 500 

Othe「 profiles and dimensions available on 「equest

JNJS-DZ 
SEιF-TAPPING NAIL,D。UB且E-T。。TH NAIL, 
FIXED PIPE CLIP NAIL 

Material: I 「on sheet , 55304/316 

Merits: One end connects to the pipe clamp and the othe 

the wall allowing you to adjust you「 distance.

M6x30mm M7x30mm M8x50mm M10x50mm 

M6x50mm M7x50mm M8x60mm M10x80mm 

M6x60mm M7x60mm M8x70mm MlOxlOOmm 

M6x70mm M7x70mm M8x80mm M10x120mm 

M6x80mm M7x80mm M8x100mm M10x150mm 

M6x100mm M7x100mm M8x120mm M10x160mm 

M6x120mm M7x120mm M8x150mm M10x180mm 

M6x150mm M7x150mm M8x160mm M10x200mm 

Othe「 profiles and dime「1sio『is available on 「equest

27 

<Q,，吨....＿，..，
？

JNJS-JT 
N。N-SLIP TAPE,SEALANT TAPE 

Material: EPDM 5ilicone GEL PVC 

Merits: Won·t pinch the pipe.keep it f「om falling off 

在阿三J

JNJS-YT 
NON-SLIP TAPιSEALANT TAPE 

Material: I 「on sheet , 55304/316 

Tooh: M6/M8/M 10/M 12 

Merits: Va「ious le「1gths a「e optional 

Shanghai Qinkai Industrial Co.,Ltd

M6•L(mm) I 协L(mm) I MlO•L(mm) I Ml2•L(mm) I 
M6x25 M8x25 M10x25 M12x25 

M6次30 M8x30 M10x30 M12x30 

M6x40 M8x40 M10x40 M12x40 

M6x50 M8x50 M10x50 M12x50 

M6次60 M8x60 M10x60 M12x60 

M6x70 M8x70 M10x70 M12x70 

M6x80 M8x80 M10x80 M12x80 

M6x100 M8x100 M10x100 M12x100 

M6x110 M8x110 M10x110 M12x110 

M6x120 M8x120 M10x120 M12x120 

M6x150 M8x150 M10x150 M12x150 

M6x200 M8x200 M10x200 M12x200 

M6x250 M8x250 M10x250 M12x250 

M6x300 M8x300 M10x300 M12x300 

M6x500 M8x500 M10x500 M12x500 

M6x1000 M8x1000 MlOxlOOO M12x1000 

M6x2000 M8x2000 M10x2000 M12x2000 

Other profiles and dimensio『is available on 「equest
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